SPIRIT OF DANCE VERNON
MARCH 14 & 15 ROCKVILLE HIGH

SATURDAY

TIMETO ARRIVE SONG ENTRY # DANCER
8:30AM OCEAN EYES 102 SADIE B.
8:30AM BABY DON'T DANCE 105 MARIENN
8:30AM YAYA 106 FR.TAP
8:30AM DANCE THRU THE DAY 111 MINI'S

8:30AM GREEN LIGHT 113 SOPH. TAP
9:00AM FABULOUS 122 MARIENN & ROSEALIE
9:00AM YOU ARE THE REASON 123 SOPH LYRICAL
9:00AM IT TAKES TWO 124 FRESHIE JAZZ
9:00AM WERK 131 SOPH. JAZZ
9:00AM HARD KNOCK LIFE 132 MUSICAL TH.
9:30AM GAME OF SURVIVAL 133 KRISOLOFSKY'S
9:30AM LETIT GO 134 EILA & PAISLEY
9:40AM TAKING OVER 136 TENLEY & KELSEY
9:40AM MIAMI 140 FRESHIE H/H
9:40AM WILD 141 SOPH. H/H
11:00AM AWARDS

11:00AM SIZE 145 2ND CO
11:30AM LIKE THAT 153 3RD CO
11:45AM LIKE JENNIE 155 KATHERINE
12:00PM RAVEN 156 THAMES
12:00PM START AWAR 158 HADLEY
12:15PM DRUMS 163 CAROLINE
12:15PM INTRUSIVE THOUGHTS 165 VIOLET
12:15PM NEW MONEY 166 OLIVIAK
12:15PM FROM NOW ON 170 JUNIOR TAP
12:45PM YOUTH 173 CHARLOTTE
12:45PM MAMA SONG 174 MIA

12:45PM NICEST KIDS IN TOWN 178 MUSICAL
1:15PM LIKE A STONE 179 MEGAN

1:15PM YOU STOLE THE SHOW 181 KAYLEE

1:15PM BEABOUTIT 184 JUNIOR H/H
1:30PM WEBS 193 JUNIOR MODERN
3:00PM AWARDS

DAY 1 OVER



SUNDAY

TIMETO ARRIVE SONG

9:30AM

10:00AM
10:00AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:45AM
10:45AM
11:15AM
11:15AM
1:00PM

1:00PM
1:00PM
1:15PM
1:45PM
1:45PM
2:15PM
2:15PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
2:45PM
2:45PM
2:45PM
4:15PM

ENTRY #
LEVEL UP
BLOOD,SWEAT & TEARS
CONSUMED

WE OWN THE NIGHT
WARRIOR

CRAZY

NEXT BIG THING

I'M A SURVIVOR
LONELY

FEARLESS

WHERE | WANT TO BE
SALEMS LOT

AWARDS

BEAUTIFUL DAY

BEST FRIENDS B/F

BAD GUY

BLACK FRIDAY

DON'T LOOSE YOUR HEAD
IFYOU SEE IT

THIS IS MY STORY
CHICAGO

KEEP WATCHING

MOSES

TELEPHONE

IT'S NOT RIGHT BUT IT'S OK
AWARDS

DAY 2 OVER

DANCER
194 SENIOR H/H
197 EMMAG
200 LANA
204 KELSEY F
205 TENLEY
209 HALEY
211 ROSALIE
212 EVIE
219 AUBRIE
220 MCKENZIE B
230 ELLA
237 JUNIOR JAZZ

241 SENIOR MODERN
242 SAGE

248 1STCO

251 SOPHIA

255 SENIOR TAP

260 DANIELLA

262 BELLA

263 ADRIANNA

264 KYLIE

271 BELLA

273 MEGAN & KYLIE
276 KENZIE & DANNIE



