

**SPIRIT OF DANCE VERNON**

MARCH 14 & 15 ROCKVILLE HIGH

**SATURDAY**

<b><u>TIME TO ARRIVE</u></b>	<b><u>SONG</u></b>	<b><u>ENTRY #</u></b>	<b><u>DANCER</u></b>
8:30AM	OCEAN EYES	102	SADIE B.
8:30AM	BABY DON'T DANCE	105	MARIENN
8:30AM	YAYA	106	FR. TAP
8:30AM	DANCE THRU THE DAY	111	MINI'S
8:30AM	GREEN LIGHT	113	SOPH. TAP
9:00AM	FABULOUS	122	MARIENN & ROSEALIE
9:00AM	YOU ARE THE REASON	123	SOPH LYRICAL
9:00AM	IT TAKES TWO	124	FRESHIE JAZZ
9:00AM	WERK	131	SOPH. JAZZ
9:00AM	HARD KNOCK LIFE	132	MUSICAL TH.
9:30AM	GAME OF SURVIVAL	133	KRISOLOFSKY'S
9:30AM	LET IT GO	134	EILA & PAISLEY
9:40AM	TAKING OVER	136	TENLEY & KELSEY
9:40AM	MIAMI	140	FRESHIE H/H
9:40AM	WILD	141	SOPH. H/H
<b><u>11:00AM</u></b>	<b><u>AWARDS</u></b>		
11:00AM	SIZE	145	2ND CO
11:30AM	LIKE THAT	153	3RD CO
11:45AM	LIKE JENNIE	155	KATHERINE
12:00PM	RAVEN	156	THAMES
12:00PM	START A WAR	158	HADLEY
12:15PM	DRUMS	163	CAROLINE
12:15PM	INTRUSIVE THOUGHTS	165	VIOLET
12:15PM	NEW MONEY	166	OLIVIA K
12:15PM	FROM NOW ON	170	JUNIOR TAP
12:45PM	YOUTH	173	CHARLOTTE
12:45PM	MAMA SONG	174	MIA
12:45PM	NICEST KIDS IN TOWN	178	MUSICAL
1:15PM	LIKE A STONE	179	MEGAN
1:15PM	YOU STOLE THE SHOW	181	KAYLEE
1:15PM	BE A BOUT IT	184	JUNIOR H/H
1:30PM	WEBS	193	JUNIOR MODERN
<b><u>3:00PM</u></b>	<b><u>AWARDS</u></b>		
	<b><u>DAY 1 OVER</u></b>		

**SUNDAY**

<b><u>TIME TO ARRIVE</u></b>	<b><u>SONG</u></b>	<b><u>ENTRY #</u></b>	<b><u>DANCER</u></b>
9:30AM	LEVEL UP	194	SENIOR H/H
10:00AM	BLOOD,SWEAT & TEARS	197	EMMA G
10:00AM	CONSUMED	200	LANA
10:15AM	WE OWN THE NIGHT	204	KELSEY F
10:15AM	WARRIOR	205	TENLEY
10:15AM	CRAZY	209	HALEY
10:30AM	NEXT BIG THING	211	ROSALIE
10:30AM	I'M A SURVIVOR	212	EVIE
10:45AM	LONELY	219	AUBRIE
10:45AM	FEARLESS	220	MCKENZIE B
11:15AM	WHERE I WANT TO BE	230	ELLA
11:15AM	SALEMS LOT	237	JUNIOR JAZZ
<b><u>1:00PM</u></b>	<b><u>AWARDS</u></b>		
1:00PM	BEAUTIFUL DAY	241	SENIOR MODERN
1:00PM	BEST FRIENDS B/F	242	SAGE
1:15PM	BAD GUY	248	1ST CO
1:45PM	BLACK FRIDAY	251	SOPHIA
1:45PM	DON'T LOOSE YOUR HEAD	255	SENIOR TAP
2:15PM	IF YOU SEE IT	260	DANIELLA
2:15PM	THIS IS MY STORY	262	BELLA
2:30PM	CHICAGO	263	ADRIANNA
2:30PM	KEEP WATCHING	264	KYLIE
2:45PM	MOSES	271	BELLA
2:45PM	TELEPHONE	273	MEGAN & KYLIE
2:45PM	IT'S NOT RIGHT BUT IT'S OK	276	KENZIE & DANNIE
<b><u>4:15PM</u></b>	<b><u>AWARDS</u></b>		
	<b><u>DAY 2 OVER</u></b>		